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Drivers’ Understanding of the Advanced Driver Assistance System -- An
Introduction to a Psychoanalytic Framework for Passengers’ Experience
in Autonomous Vehicles -- Weaving Social Networks from Smart Card
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This two-volume set LNCS 12212 and 12213 constitutes the refereed
proceedings of the Second International Conference on HCI in Mobility,
Transport, and Automotive Systems, MobiTAS 2020, held as part of the
22nd International Conference on Human-Computer Interaction, HCII
2020, in Copenhagen, Denmark, in July, 2020.* A total of 1439 full
papers and 238 posters have been carefully reviewed and accepted for
publication in HCII 2020. The papers cover the entire field of human-
computer interaction, addressing major advances in knowledge and
effective use of computers in a variety of application areas. MobiTAS
2020 includes a total of 59 papers and they are organized in the
following topical sections: Part I, Automated Driving and In-Vehicle
Experience Design: UX topics in automated driving, and designing in-
vehicle experiences. Part II, Driving Behavior, Urban and Smart Mobility:
studies on driving behavior, and urban and smart mobility. *The
conference was held virtually due to the COVID-19 pandemic.
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Celestial phenomena were often harnessed for use by clerics in early
modern Germany. The clergy were the main intellectual leaders of
communities, so their emphasis on these <i>Wunderzeichen</i>
('wonder-signs') would have had a significant effect on the laity. As
Protestantism took hold, there was a desire among many influential
theologians to underline the need for doctrinal acceptance. Divine
omens or signs of apocalyptic warning were a useful way to encourage
obedience and respect for clerical authority. Kurihara examines how
and why interest in these events grew in this period, how the clergy
exploited these beliefs and the role of sectarianism in Germany at this
time.

Autore Kurihara Ken

Materiale a stampa

Monografia



UNIORUON004357536. Record Nr.

Titolo La Religieuse / Diderot ; notices et notes de Geneviève Bulli

Pubbl/distr/stampa Paris, : Éditions Gallimard ; Librairie Générale Française, c1966

Descrizione fisica 370 p. ; 16 cm.

Disciplina 840.5

Lingua di pubblicazione Francese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Autore Diderot, Denis

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


